
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-0251 Name: Brookhaven and Highland Lane Water line Project
Rebid

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:7/30/2019 Call for Special Meeting

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2019 8/6/2019

Title: Approval of contract amendment for engineering services for Brookhaven and Highland Lane Water
line Project Rebid

Sponsors: Engineering Department, Tim Begley

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Admendment No.1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCall for Special Meeting8/6/2019 1 Pass

Approval of contract amendment for engineering services for Brookhaven and Highland Lane Water
line Project Rebid

SUMMARY: City Staff recommends an amendment to ECE’s contract in a total amount of $25,530 for
the rebid of the project with modification from the original grant contract package, several
clarifications in the bid package and increasing the construction time on the project with Contract
Administration not to exceed two months. The amendment is attached.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 413-52390-930-013
413-52390-930-014

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve the amendment with ECE.

City of Crossville Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

